
BDMP

DM Skeet 2012

Gesamtergebnisse

01. +  02.09.2012

Platz Name Vorname BDMP-Nr. Kaliber SLG Ergebnis

1 Wandernoth Uwe 15355 12 Saarpfalz1 92

2 Schneider Heinz 27628 12 Saarpfalz1 91

3 Gnirss Robert 33125 12 Skeet Gottmadingen 91

4 Knop Dieter 15362 12 Saarpfalz2 87

5 Berger Andreas 44618 12 Saarpfalz1 86

6 Urhausen Hermann 41242 12 Baudobriga Boppart 86

7 Amann Markus 38144 12 Saarpfalz4 85

8 Tippmann Klaus 40939 12 Saarpfalz2 82

9 Matyja Marek 37200 12 Skeet Gottmadingen 81

10 Neger Manfred 20631 12 Saarpfalz3 79

11 Ritzmann Manfred 16363 12 Saarpfalz1 79

12 Schneider Margot 26410 12 Saarpfalz2 78

13 Schulz Gerald 38560 12 Saarpfalz3 77

14 Lewalder Dieter 27666 12 Baudobriga Boppart 77

15 Bernert Volker 4017 12 Einzelmitglied 76

16 Opel Rainer 14398 12 Diez 74

17 Beutler Friedrich 23089 12 Saarpfalz3 67

18 Schmidt Martin 44541 12 GSK Lebach 1983 67

19 Schmidt Michael 36953 12 Saarpfalz4 64

20 Kleemann Hans-Josef 47076 12 Baudobriga Boppart 63

21 Abramova Tatjana 44737 12 Skeet Gottmadingen 58

22 Hohmann Sebastian 46465 12 GSK Lebach 1983 45

23 Schmidt Patricia 43625 12 Saarpfalz4 39

AK Schiemann Jörg 172007 12 NSSA 61

Platz Name Vorname BDMP-Nr. Kaliber SLG Ergebnis

1 Wandernoth Uwe 15355 20 Saarpfalz 96

2 Knop Dieter 15362 20 Saarpfalz 92

3 Gnirss Robert 33125 20 Skeet Gottmadingen 90

4 Schneider Heinz 27628 20 Saarpfalz 89

5 Neger Manfred 20631 20 Saarpfalz 82

6 Berger Andreas 44618 20 Saarpfalz 77

7 Schneider Margot 26410 20 Saarpfalz 71

8 Schmidt Michael 36953 20 Saarpfalz 65

9 Schmidt Patricia 43625 20 Saarpfalz 36



BDMP

DM Skeet 2012

Gesamtergebnisse

01. +  02.09.2012

Platz Name Vorname BDMP-Nr. Kaliber SLG Ergebnis

1 Gnirss Robert 33125 Doubles Skeet Gottmadingen 90

2 Knop Dieter 15362 Doubles Saarpfalz2 76

3 Wandernoth Uwe 15355 Doubles Saarpfalz1 75

4 Schneider Heinz 27628 Doubles Saarpfalz1 75

5 Schulz Gerald 38560 Doubles Saarpfalz3 68

6 Berger Andreas 44618 Doubles Saarpfalz1 68

7 Amann Markus 38144 Doubles Saarpfalz4 67

8 Tippmann Klaus 40939 Doubles Saarpfalz2 65

9 Matyja Markek 37200 Doubles Skeet Gottmadingen 64

10 Neger Manfred 20631 Doubles Saarpfalz3 63

11 Bernert Volker 4017 Doubles Einzelmitglied 63

12 Beutler Friedrich 23089 Doubles Saarpfalz3 60

13 Ritzmann Manfred 16363 Doubles Saarpfalz1 57

14 Schmidt Michael 36953 Doubles Saarpfalz4 53

15 Schneider Margot 26410 Doubles Saarpfalz2 49

Platz Name Vorname BDMP-Nr. Kaliber SLG Ergebnis

1 Schneider Margot 26410 Damenklasse Saarpfalz2 78

2 Abramova Tatjana 44737 Damenklasse Skeet Gottmadingen 58

3 Schmidt Patricia 43625 Damenklasse Saarpfalz4 39


